
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 02/15/23

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 

% DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 1st Payment 1,098,755
Actual Estimate 2nd Payment 1,153,692

1 02/08/23 Wed $19,769,974 $20,000,000 $20,000,000 $10,800,000 1.853 3.3% 3.3% 3rd Payment 1,211,377
2 02/11/23 Sat $25,614,208 $36,959,741 $34,000,000 $17,900,000 1.895 4.3% 7.5% 4th Payment 1,271,946
3 02/13/23 Mon $15,201,586 $46,756,014 $45,000,000 $23,700,000 1.895 2.6% 9.8% 5th Payment 1,335,543

-8.02% -8.02% 4 02/15/23 Wed $18,184,422 $58,474,500 $57,000,000 $30,100,000 1.895 3.1% 12.6% 6th Payment 1,402,320
-9.00% -9.00% 5 02/18/23 Sat $23,308,929 $73,495,344 $73,000,000 $38,500,000 1.895 3.9% 16.0% 7th Payment 1,472,436

-12.00% -12.00% 6 02/20/23 Mon $13,377,396 $82,116,065 $102,000,000 $53,800,000 1.895 2.3% 17.9% 8th Payment 1,546,058
1.24% 1.24% 7 02/22/23 Wed $18,409,727 $93,979,743 $73,000,000 $38,522,427 1.895 3.1% 20.5% 9th Payment 1,623,361
5.05% 5.05% 8 02/25/23 Sat $24,486,030 $109,759,140 $85,000,000 $44,900,000 1.895 4.1% 23.7% 10th Payment 1,704,529
2.85% 2.85% 9 02/27/23 Mon $13,758,651 $118,625,551 $90,000,000 $47,500,000 1.895 2.3% 25.5% 11th Payment 1,789,756
2.81% 2.81% 10 03/01/23 Wed $18,927,777 $130,823,073 $99,000,000 $52,200,000 1.895 3.2% 27.9% 12th Payment 1,879,244

12.00% 12.00% 11 03/04/23 Sat $27,424,354 $148,495,997 $112,000,000 $59,100,000 1.895 4.6% 31.2% 13th Payment 1,973,206
10.00% 10.00% 12 03/06/23 Mon $15,134,517 $157,499,928 $124,000,000 $65,400,000 1.895 2.6% 32.9% 14th Payment 2,071,866
13.00% 13.00% 13 03/08/23 Wed $21,388,388 $169,661,888 $133,000,000 $70,200,000 1.895 3.6% 35.4% 15th Payment 2,175,459

6.00% 6.00% 14 03/11/23 Sat $29,069,815 $186,191,696 $147,000,000 $77,600,000 1.895 4.9% 38.5% 16th Payment 2,284,232
6.36% 6.36% 15 03/13/23 Mon $16,097,072 $195,344,884 $156,000,000 $82,300,000 1.895 2.7% 40.2% 17th Payment 2,398,444
5.26% 5.26% 16 03/15/23 Wed $22,513,417 $208,146,564 $167,000,000 $88,100,000 1.895 3.8% 42.4% 18th Payment 2,518,366
3.53% 3.53% 17 03/18/23 Sat $30,095,980 $225,259,873 $181,000,000 $95,500,000 1.895 5.0% 45.3% 19th Payment 2,644,284
4.86% 4.86% 18 03/20/23 Mon $16,879,390 $234,857,907 $195,000,000 $102,900,000 1.895 2.8% 46.9% 20th Payment 2,776,499
6.00% 6.00% 19 03/22/23 Wed $23,864,222 $248,427,687 $206,000,000 $108,700,000 1.895 4.0% 49.0% 21st Payment 2,915,323

15.00% 15.00% 20 03/25/23 Sat $34,610,376 $268,107,993 $222,000,000 $117,200,000 1.895 5.8% 51.9% 22nd Payment 3,061,090
14.47% 14.47% 21 03/27/23 Mon $19,321,837 $279,491,893 $231,000,000 $121,900,000 1.895 3.3% 53.5% 23rd Payment 3,214,144

8.45% 8.45% 22 03/29/23 Wed $25,880,749 $296,032,534 $246,000,000 $129,800,000 1.895 4.3% 55.5% 24th Payment 3,374,851
3.27% 3.27% 23 04/01/23 Sat $35,742,136 $318,697,293 $268,000,000 $141,400,000 1.895 5.9% 58.2% 25th Payment 3,543,594
1.00% 1.00% 24 04/03/23 Mon $19,515,056 $330,826,436 $288,000,000 $152,000,000 1.895 3.3% 59.5% 26th Payment 3,720,774

12.00% 12.00% 25 04/05/23 Wed $28,986,439 $348,886,422 $302,000,000 $159,400,000 1.895 4.8% 61.5% 27th Payment 3,906,812
10.99% 10.99% 26 04/08/23 Sat $39,670,196 $374,046,741 $325,000,000 $171,500,000 1.895 6.6% 64.0% 28th Payment 4,102,153
11.35% 11.35% 27 04/10/23 Mon $21,730,014 $387,804,970 $348,000,000 $183,600,000 1.895 3.7% 65.3% 29th Payment 4,307,261
15.20% 15.20% 28 04/12/23 Wed $33,392,377 $408,970,075 $370,000,000 $195,300,000 1.895 5.6% 67.3% 30th Payment 4,522,624
17.00% 17.00% 29 04/15/23 Sat $46,414,130 $438,388,768 $400,000,000 $211,100,000 1.895 7.6% 69.8%
30.00% 30.00% 30 04/17/23 Mon $28,249,019 $456,248,296 $421,000,000 $222,200,000 1.895 4.7% 71.2% Total 73,000,000
50.00% 50.00% 31 04/19/23 Wed $50,088,566 $487,939,596 $454,000,000 $239,600,000 1.895 8.2% 73.5%
45.00% 45.00% 32 04/22/23 Sat $67,300,488 $530,596,701 $515,000,000 $271,800,000 1.895 10.9% 76.4%

8.88% 8.88% 33 04/24/23 Mon $30,757,532 $550,091,764 $363,000,000 $191,556,728 1.895 5.1% 77.6%
12.65% 12.65% 34 04/26/23 Wed $56,424,769 $585,855,507 $378,000,000 $199,500,000 1.895 9.2% 79.7%
10.12% 10.12% 35 04/29/23 Sat $74,111,298 $632,829,511 $400,000,000 $211,100,000 1.895 11.9% 82.1%
20.00% 20.00% 36 05/01/23 Mon $36,909,038 $656,223,587 $416,000,000 $219,500,000 1.895 6.1% 83.2%
45.00% 45.00% 37 05/03/23 Wed $81,815,916 $708,081,013 $441,000,000 $232,700,000 1.895 13.1% 85.4%
33.29% 33.29% 38 05/06/23 Sat $98,782,949 $770,692,664 $500,000,000 $263,900,000 1.895 15.6% 87.7%
20.00% 20.00% 39 05/08/23 Mon $44,290,845 $798,765,555 $540,000,000 $285,000,000 1.895 7.3% 88.6%
99.70% 99.70% 40 05/10/23 Wed $163,386,384 $902,324,836 $630,000,000 $332,500,000 1.895 24.4% 91.4%
70.00% 70.00% 41 05/13/23 Sat $167,931,013 $1,008,764,642 $730,000,000 $385,200,000 1.895 25.0% 93.5%

$20,000,000 Cash Value $10,600,000

Graduated PaymentsCOVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but 
is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the 
annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE 
column.  The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the 
CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $2 million.

GPEST (CFS) 2/15/2023
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